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PRODUCTS 
APPLICATION 

产品应用

公司生产的各类产品可广泛应用千矿山建筑工程机桩、起重运输设备、重型冶金机械、石油煤矿机械、船舶甲板机械、机床、

轻工、塑料机械、地质钻探设备、农业和林业机械、矿物机械、建筑设备和工作平台、割草机、特殊车辆、渔业卷扬机、工具

机、木工和锯木机、橡胶机械等各种机械的液压传动系统中。特别适用于注塑机的螺杆驱动、提升绞盘、卷筒的驱动、各种回

转机构的驱动履带和轮子行走机构的驱动。

All kinds of products manufactured by the Company can be widely applied in the hydraulic drive systems of mine construction machinery, cranes 

and transporting equipment, heavy-type metallurgic machinery, petroleum and coal mine machinery, vessel deck machinery, machine tools, 

light industry, plastic machinery, geological drilling equipment, agricultural and forest machinery, mineral equipment, construction equipment 

and working platform, lawn mowers, special vehicles, fishery winches, machine tools, carpenter machinery and sawing machines, and rubber 

machinery. These products are especially applicable to screw drives of plastics injection machines, the drives of lifting winches and winding drums, 

and driving tracks of rotating mechanisms and the drive of wheel traveling mechanisms. 



·产品概述INTRODUCTION ·马达编码MOTOR CODE 

TMS 系列液压马达是一种低速大扭矩的内曲线式径向柱塞马达，采用端面配油方式，滚柱式结构，使用压力高，

低速稳定性好，同时可集成各类阀组，制动器，特别适用千车轮式行走驱动工况，此马达广泛应用千矿山机械，

起重机械，地质钻探，工程建筑等领域。

TMS is one kind of low speed high torque radial piston motor with advanced design in disc distribution flow, 
piston structure, high pressurerating, smooth running at very low speeds, available with different valves, 
brakes. It is widely applied in mining, crane, geologic drlling, constructionmachinery,etc. 

·性能特点CHARACTERISTICS

米模块化设计：

马达整体结构按模块化设计，片式叠装，包括机械输出装置，液压功能装置，机械制动装置三部分，因而能方便与各种主机优化配套；

米工作压力高，低速稳定性好：

采用自动补偿式平面配油，对压力和温度敏感度低， 自动补偿配流摩擦副间的磨损，从而长时期保证马达很高容积效率，最 高工作压力能

到 35Mpa；对称式柱塞布局，启动效率高，低速性能好，最低稳定转速,;:; 5r.p.m; 
米承受径向和轴向载荷：

采用独立设置机械输出装置，轴承和输出轴的设计可靠，动力驱动装置径向力平衡且为纯扭矩输出，因而马达可承受较大的轴向力和径向力，

可以是直接齿轮输出或直接安装在车辆驱动轮上；

米多种功能可搭配 使用：

马达可加装各类液压阀，机械式制动器， 轮式输出轴等原件，马达可做成双排量， 多功能搭配以满足各个领域用户的需要；

米Modular design : 
Motor intrgral structure according to the modular design, with chip stacking, including mechanical output device, hydraulic device, mechanical 
brake device of three parts, which can be conveniently matched with various host optimization. 

米High pressure, Excellent low-speed stabililty : 
Using the automatic compensation oil distributor of plane type, with low sensitivity of pressure and temperaturem, automaticcompensating the 
wear of the friction pair, so as to ensure high volumetric efficiency of motor for any time, the highest workingpressure to 35Mps; symmetrical 
piston, high start officiency, excellent low-speed performance, the lowest stable speed id less than or equal to 5r.p.m. 

米 Bear axial and radial force 
Using an independent set of mechanical output device, reliable designing of output shaft and bearing, The power driving device with balance 
radial force and pure torque outputs, So the motor can bear large axial force and radial force, can be directly with gear output or installed on the 
vehicle driving wheel. 

米Multi-functions
The motor can be added all kinds of hydraulic valves, mechanical brake, wheel output shaft and other components, motor can make a double 
displacement, Multi-functions collocation can meet the needs of users in various fields. 
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轴式 Shaft

轮式 Wheel

F常规轴式（前盖双耳法兰）
standard shaf t 

M 常规轮式（后盖双耳法兰）
M standard wheel type(Back dual luga fixing) 
T 蹄型轮式（后盖蹄型法兰）
T比区封飞邓Aleeltype(Back ho殴玵佳 fixing)
A方形法兰轴式（前盖方形）
A square flange shaft type(Front square) 

K10 法标花键 French Splined key 
K20 美标花键 American Splined key 
K30 国标花键 Chinese Splined key 
P10 平键 Parallel key 
K40 德标花键 Garman Splined key 
H10 矩形花键 Rectangle Splined key 

L10 无螺栓无螺母 Without studs+nuts 
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Y ＊油口尺寸 Port size 

省略单排量配流体（单速）
Omit 1-displacement valving (Single Speed) 
A 对称型配流油体（双速）
Symmetrical 
D 双速排量比 2（顺时针方向）
2-displacement valving (clockwise) Ratio 2
G 双速排量比 2（逆时针方向）
2-displacement valving (counter clockwise) Ratio 2

L12 有螺栓有螺母 Wit studs+nuts 
L11 有螺栓无螺母 Wit studs without nuts 

TMS 滚柱马达
TMS Modular Hydraulic Motor

TMS 滚柱马达
TMS Modular Hydraulic Motor



·技术参数TECHNICAL DATA ·输出轴类型OUTPUT SHAFT VERSION
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NF E22-141花键Splines
公称直径Nominal中40

TMS03-230 
TMS03-250 
TMS03-280 
TMS03-320 
TMS03-360 
TMS03-400 

225 
255 
280 
325 
365 
400 

113 
127 
140 
162 
182 
200 

40 
40 
40 
35 
35 
35 

25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 

605 
850 
964 
1058 
1229 
1380 
1512 

24 
34 
38 
42 
49 
55 
60 

0-250
0-250
0-250
0-250
0-200
0-200
0-200

16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

模数Module 1.667 15 R2 23.8 2xM10 19 49 
Z 22 

K40 

DIN 5480花键Splines
公称直径Nominal CD 50 
模数Module 2 15 R2.5 23.8 2xM10 22 60 
Z 24 

轴马达SHAFT MOTOR ·花键套联接SPLINED COUPLINY

·单排量外形安装图Dimensi ons for 1 di splacement motor

订货代码Orde ringcode: TMS03-**-**-F-Y *
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N :公称直径0 Nominal 0 
Mo:模数Module
z :齿数Number of teeth 

标准DIN 5480 Standard DIN 5480 
压力角30° Pressure ang I e 30 ° 

齿侧面定位 Centering on flanks 
滑动配合(7H 精度）． SIi de ad」ustment(7Hqua I i ty) 

标准NFE 22-141 Standard NFE 22-141 
压力角20° Pressure ang I e 20 ° 

齿侧面定位Centering on flanks 
滑动配合(7H 精度） SI ide adjustment(7Hqual ity) 
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51.5 23 46 59 50 2
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255 max. 
310max. 

TMS03 滚柱马达
TMS03 Modular Hydraulic Motor

TMS03 滚柱马达
TMS03 Modular Hydraulic Motor



Z 05

TMS03 滚柱马达
TMS03 Modular Hydraulic Motor

TMS03 滚柱马达
TMS03 Modular Hydraulic Motor



·技术参数 TECHNICAL DATA ·输出轴类型OUTPUT SHAFT VERSION
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DIN 5480 花键 Splines
公称直径 Nominal c)) 55 

TMSOS-470 
TMSOS-520 
TMSOS-560 
TMSOS-620 
TMSOS-680 
TMSOS-750 

468 
514 
560 
625 
688 
750 

234 
257 
280 

312.5 
344 
375 

40 
40 
40 
35 
35 
35 

25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 

1421 
1769 
1943 
2117 
2363 
2601 
2836 

56 
70 
77 
84 
94 

104 
113 

0-200
0-200
0-200
0-200
0-190
0-180
0-160

25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 

模数 Module 3 15 R2.3 23.8 2xM10 23 60 
Z 17 

K10 

NF E22-141 花键 Splines
公称直径 Nominal ct:> 50 
模数 Module 1.667 

DIN 6885 平键 Flat key 

P10 X 14 
Y 52.5 max. 

15 R2.3 23 .8 2xM10 
｀ 

20 54 
Z 28 

25 R2 ct:>49.99 M12 71.5 82 5
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轴马达SHAFT MOTOR 
·花键套联接 SPLINED COUPLINY

·单排量外形安装图 Dimensi ons for 1 di splacement motor
订货代码Orde ring code: TMS05-**-**-F-Y *
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N :公称直径 0 Nominal 0 
Mo ：模数 Module
z :齿数Number of teeth 

标准 DIN 5480 Standard DIN 5480 
压力角 30° Pressure ang I e 30° 

齿侧面定位 Centering on flanks 
滑动配合 (7H精度）．SIi de adjustment (7Hqua I i ty) 

标准 NFE 22-141 Standard NFE 22-141 
压力角 20° Pressure angle 20' 
齿侧面定位 Centering on flanks 
滑动配合 (7H精度）SI ide adjustment(7Hqual ity) 
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56.5 

51 

24 
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1.667 

17 

28 

+0.35 

+1.333

49 

46.7 

5.25 

3.333 

43.807 

43.446 

+78/0

+86/0

308 max. 
366 max. 

TMS05 滚柱马达
TMS05 Modular Hydraulic Motor

TMS05 滚柱马达
TMS05 Modular Hydraulic Motor



轮边马达WHEEL MOTOR ·连接油口CONNECTIONS

·单排量外形安装图 Dimensions for 1 displacement motor

订货代码Ordering code: TMS05-**-**-T -Y *
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DIN 3852 ISO 9 974-1 

1"1/16-12 UNF 3/4"-16 UNF 3/4"-16 UNF 9/16"-18 UNF 

G 3/4" G 1/4" G 3/8" G 1/4" 

M27x2 M14x 1.5 M16x1.5 M14x 1.5 
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·制动器BRAKES

146 
28立亚这

335 max. 

·输出轴类型OUTPUT SHAFT VERSION

A B c

 

D E N

轮耦安装
Wheelrim mounting L

 

L10 CD92.7 CD140 CD170 178.6 ¢228 CD18 10xM14x1.5 11 
Iii N 

L20 ¢160.7 ¢205 中245 178.5 中228 中20 6xM18x1.5 14 

最大的制动器释放压力

油量

L30 ct:>95.7 ¢140 ¢180 145.4 ¢228 ct>18 5xM14x1.5 10.5 

5

3

1

 

Y

Y

Y

Y

 

NF E48 050 ISO 6 149-1 M18x 1.5 M14x 1.5 M14x1.5 M14x 1.5 

制动腔内压力为0时制动器的制动扭矩
（新制动器）

制动腔内压力为0时紧急制动扭矩
（最多可作紧急制动使用10次）

制作腔内压力为0时剩余的驻车制动
扭矩＊

最小的制动器释放压力

用于制动器释放的液压油量

Parking brake torque at O bars on housing(new 
brake) 

Dynamic emergy braking torque at O bars on 
housing(max 10 uses of emergency brakes) 

Residual parking braking at O bars on housing 

Min,brake release pressure 

Max.brake release pressure 

Z04 Z05 

3060Nm 3060Nm 

1990Nm 1990Nm 

2295Nm 2995Nm 

12bar 12bar 

30bar 30bar 

Oil capacity 70cm3 70cm3 

Volume for brake release 32cm3 32cm3 

制动器承受压力 Brake bearing pressure SObar 

·螺栓STUDS

甘 P mm Cmin.mm Cmax.mm D mm 等级 芞严 芞＄2）＊

M14x 1.5 45 

各种螺栓
Various studs 

M14x1.5 50 

M14x 1.5 62 
5

18 

23 

33 

16.5 

M16x1.5 65 28 23.0 
｀

12.9 200 250 

420 550 

螺钉 Screws
M12x1.75 

1/2-20 UNF 

10.9 

8.8 
120 120 

TMS05 滚柱马达
TMS05 Modular Hydraulic Motor

TMS05 滚柱马达
TMS05 Modular Hydraulic Motor



·技术参数 TECHNICAL DATA ·输出轴类型OUTPUT SHAFT VERSION
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TMSOS-700 
TMSOS-780 
TMSOS-860 
TMSOS-930 

TMSOS-1050 
TMSOS-1150 
TMSOS-1250 

702 
780 
857 
934 
1043 
1146 
1248 

351 
390 
429 
467 
522 
573 
624 

40 
40 
40 
40 
35 
35 
35 

25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 

2371 
2654 
2949 
3241 
3532 
3944 
4333 
4719 

94 
106 
117 
129 
141 
157 
173 
188 

0-170
0-170
0-170
0-170
0-170
0-100
0-100
0-90

36 
36 
36 
36 
36 
36 
36 
36 

K40 

DIN 5480 花键 Splines
公称直径 Nominal中70
模数 Module 3 15 R2.5 35 2xM10 23 70 
Z 22 

K10 

NF E22-141 花键 Splines
公称直径 Nominal中65
模数 Module 2.5 
Z 24 

P10 

DIN 6885 平键 Flat key 
X 20 
Y 74 max. 

15 

30 

R2.5 

R2.5 

35 

ct:>69.99 

2xM10 
直

24 70 

M16 90 106 c虹
轴马达SHAFT MOTOR 

·花键套联接 SPLINED COUPLINY

·单排量外形安装图 Dimensions for 1 displacement motor
订货代码Ordering code: TMS08-**-**-F-Y *
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N ：公称直径 0 Nominal 0 
Mo: 模数 Module
z :齿数 Number of teeth 

标准 DIN 5480 Standard DIN 5480 
压力角 30° Pressure ang I e 30° 

齿侧面定位 Centering on flanks 
滑动配合 (7H 精度）． SIi de adjustment (7Hqua Ii ty) 

标准 NFE 22-141 Standard NFE 22-141 
压力角 20° Pressure angle 20° 

齿侧面定位 Centering on flanks 
滑动配合 (7H 精度） SIi de adjustment (7Hqua I i ty) 
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24 

22 

2

 

+0.35

60 

64 

5

 

5.25 

55.169 

59.042 

+86/0 

+76/28

·平键连接 CYLINDRICAL KEYED COUPLINY

| | A 1 
-

I OC ID | 
P10 20 士 0.026 70 0.7 

TMS08 滚柱马达
TMS08 Modular Hydraulic Motor

TMS08 滚柱马达
TMS08 Modular Hydraulic Motor
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轮边马达WHEEL MOTOR ·连接油口CONNECTIONS

·单排量外形安装图 Dimensi ons for 1 di splacement motor

订货代码Orderi ng code: TMSOB-**-**-M-Y*

丘 65 kg 84 kg 

乒？ 1.50 L 1.00 L 

咕
x

 

+0.25

5x2 017.5-0.1 

三
SAE J514 

ISO 6 162 
DIN 3852 

NF E48 050 

三
ISO 11 926-1 

ISO 6 162 
ISO 9 974-1 

ISO 9 974-1 

三
变量油口

Displacement 
control 三匾噩

R-L

1"1/16-12 UNF 

DN13 PN400 

Y

9/16" -18 UNF 

1.2 

3/4" -16 UNF 

x

9/16" -18 UNF 

M14x 1.5 M18x 1.5 M16x 1.5 

M22 X 1.5 M14x 1.5 M18x 1.5 M16x 1.5 

331 max. 
384 max. 

·输出轴类型OUTPUT SHAFT VERSION
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挛
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167.3 

轮耦安装
Wheelrim mounting L

L10 CD160.7 O205 O245 195 <P261.5 6x020 M18x 1.5 13.5 
O N 

油量
L20 ct:>150.9 ct:>203.2 ct:>238 194.1 ct:>261.5 8xct:>22 M20x 1.5 13.5 

Y5 

Y4 

Y2 

Y3 DIN 3852 ISO 6 149-1 M27x2 M14x 1.5 M18x 1.5 M16x 1.5 

·制动器BRAKES

制动腔内压力为0时制动器的制动扭矩
（新制动器）

制动腔内压力为0时紧急制动扭矩
（最多可作紧急制动使用10次）

制作腔内压力为0时剩余的驻车制动
扭矩＊

最小的制动器释放压力

用千制动器释放的液压油量

Parking brake torque at O bars on housing(new 
brake) 

Dynamic emergy braking torque at O bars on 
housing(max 10 uses of emergency brakes) 

Residual parking braking at O bars on housing 

Z08 Z09 

5620Nm 9000Nm 

3653Nm 5850Nm 

4215Nm 6750Nm 

Mi n,brake release pressu re 12bar 12bar 

Oi l capacity 100cm3 100cm3 

Volume for brake release 40cm3 40cm3 

L30 中175.7 ¢225 ct:>270 188.8 ¢261.5 10xct>18 M16x 1.5 15 

·螺栓STUDS

甘 P mm Cmin.mm Cmax.mm D mm 等级 守严 芞�2)*

M14x 1.5 45 15 16.5 200 250 

M18x 1.5 55 

各种螺栓
Various studs 

M1Bx 1.5 60 

18 

23 
23.0 

M20 X 1.5 60 

M22 x 1.5 55 

5

 

21 25 

M22 x 1.5 80 

15 

40 

言
420 550 

12.9 600 770 

26 695 1050 

螺钉 Screws
M12x1.75 10.9 120 120 

1/2-20 UNF 1 0.9 250 120 

TMS08 滚柱马达
TMS08 Modular Hydraulic Motor

TMS08 滚柱马达
TMS08 Modular Hydraulic Motor



·技术参数TECHNICAL DATA

已三==;f�
＿ 诈王”.l{.

，单Kl子
弃

:t.，． 
｀ ，  

．I::J:气I.仁lI【I'�

．石＂；夏{i]”“'- 匿
TMS11-950 

TMS11-1050 
TMS11-1260 
TMS11-1270 
TMS11-1400 
TMS11-1550 
TMS11-1700 

943 
1048 
1259 
1263 
1404 
1536 
1687 

472 
524 
630 
632 
702 
768 
844 

40 
40 
40 
35 
35 
35 
35 

25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 

3165 
3566 
3963 
4761 
4776 
5309 
5808 
6379 

126 
142 
158 
190 
191 
212 
232 
255 

0-150
0-150
0-150
0-150
0-150
0-80
0-80
0-80

44 
44 
44 
44 
44 
44 
44 
44 

·输出轴类型OUTPUT SHAFT VERSION

A B C D E F 
DIN 5480花键Splines

K40 
公称直径Nominal <P 80 
模数Module 3 15 R2.75 35 2xM10 23 80 

吵
Z 25 
NF E22-141花键Splines

K10 
公称直径Nominal ct:> 75 
模数Module 2.5 15 R2.75 35 2xM10 24 70 
Z 28 

轴马达SHAFT MOTOR ·花键套联接SPLINED COUPLINY

勹
凸

心

114 kg 

1.5 L 

虳

k
 

·单排量外形安装图 Dimensi ons for 1 di splacement motor
订货代码Orde ringcode: TMS11-**-**-F-Y*

QL
 

r
0

 

45 9
g-

H

N ：公称直径0 Nominal 0 
Mo:模数Module
z :齿数Number of teeth 

标准DIN 5480 Standard DIN 5480 
压力角30° Pressure ang I e 30' 
齿侧面定位 Centering on flanks 
滑动配合(7H精度）．SIi de adjustment (7Hqua I i ty) 

标准NFE 22-141 Standard NFE 22-141 
压力角20° Pressure ang I e 20' 
齿侧面定位Centering on flanks 
滑动配合(7H精度）SI i de adjustment (7Hqua Ii ty) 

1

(
f

\

\
 

380MAX 

17 
0295MAX 

9
1
 ·o-
o
s
w
 

。

I
6
毯

233.3 
193.2 

47. 5

L
寸
N
O

I I 中G I H I OJ I K I N I Mo I z 1偏差OffsetI OC(H1O) | OV I Y | To|e$芒eµm
I

K10 76 

K40 81.5 

25 

25 

70 

74 

69 

79 

75 

80 

2.5 

3

28 

25 

2

 

0.85 

70 

74 

5 65.169 +103/0
XD 

5.25 68.957 +71/0

26 

366MAX 76. 7

TMS11 滚柱马达
TMS11 Modular Hydraulic Motor

TMS11 滚柱马达
TMS11 Modular Hydraulic Motor



轮边马达WHEEL MOTOR ·连接油口CONNECTIONS

·单排量外形安装图 Dimensions for 1 displacement motor

订货代码Ordering code: TMS11-**-**-M-Y*

尘
Qv

'

,

.

,

'

 

、
l
上
1

R

;～
L

g
．
文
0
1

0375 

9
L
Z0
 

349 

I
 ·
o
廿
L
.
g
L
I
O

218.4 

335MAX 

·输出轴类型OUTPUT SHAFT VERSION

制动腔内压力为0时制动器的制动扭矩
（新制动器）

制动腔内压力为0时紧急制动扭矩
（最多可作紧急制动使用10次）

制作腔内压力为0时剩余的驻车制动
扭矩＊

最小的制动器释放压力

A

 

B
 

c

 

D E
 

N

86 kg 

2L 

轮鞘安装
Wheelrim mounting L

112 kg 

1.5 L 

虳

XD 

L
文
N
0

76. 7

Y5 

Y 

Y3 

三
SAE J514 

ISO 6162 
DIN 3852 

ISO 6162 
BSPP 

·制动器BRAKES

最大的制动器释放压力

三
ISO 11 926-1 

R-L

1"1/16-12 UNF 

DN19 PN40 

DN19 PN400 

1.2 

3/4"-16 UNF 

M18 x 1.5 

M18 x 1.5 

二

g N 

L10 中175.7 CD225 CD276 218.6 CD291 ¢24 5 x M22x 1.5 14 
油量

L20 ct>175.7 ct>225 C!>276 218.6 ct>291 ¢>22 10x M20x 1.5 14 用千制动器释放的液压油量

ISO 6 162 
ISO 9 974-1 

ISO 6 162 
ISO 1 179-1 

Parking brake torque at O bars on housing(new 
brake) 

Dynamic emergy braking torque at O bars on 
housing(max 10 uses of emergency brakes) 

Residual parking braking at O bars on housing 

Min,brake release pressure 

Max,brake release pressure 

X 

9/16"-18 UNF 

M16x 1.5 

M16x 1.5 

Z12 

11840Nm 

7695Nm 

8880Nm 

12bar 

30bar 

Oil capacity 170cm3 

Volume for brake release 40cm3 

·螺栓STUDS

官 P mm Cmin.mm Cmax.mm D mm 等级 芞盓1)* 芞＄2）＊

M18x 1.5 55 17 23 
各种螺栓

Various studs M20x 1.5 60 

M22 X 1.5 65 

14 25 

24 26 

螺钉 Screws M12 
卢

420 550 

12.9 600 770 

695 1050 

120 120 

TMS11 滚柱马达
TMS11 Modular Hydraulic Motor

TMS11 滚柱马达
TMS11 Modular Hydraulic Motor



·技术参数TECHNICAL DATA ·输出轴类型OUTPUT SHAFT VERSION

卢二i==;I�
- 祠

t斗

....!1王”.li:.
咋 ;g.，． 

眶
A
 

B
 

c
 

D
 

E
 

F
 

｀ ＇  
•I气:i:•.仁lI“'�

．气句{i]“'.F

K40 

花键 Splines

公称直径 Nominal cp 90 

TMS18-1600 
TMS18-1700 
TMS18-1900 
TMS18-2100 
TMS18-2300 
TMS18-2500 
TMS18-2800 

1571 
1747 
1911 
2099 
2340 
2560 
2812 

786 
874 
956 
1050 
1170 
1280 
1406 

40 
40 
40 
40 
35 
35 
35 

25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 

5275 
5941 
6606 
7227 
7938 
8849 
9681 

10634 

211 
237 
264 
289 
317 
353 
387 
425 

0-150
0-150
0-150
0-135
0-135
O-100
0-80
0-80

62 
62 
62 
62 
62 
62 
62 
62 

模数 Module 3 23 R3 35 2x M14 23 90 
Z 28 

K10 

花键 Splines

公称直径 Nominal CD 90 
模数 Module 2.5 23 R3 35 2x M14 

｀ 
23 9 0

Z 34 

·花键套联接 SPLINED COUPLINY

轴马达SHAFT MOTOR 

k

·单排量外形安装图 Dimensi ons for 1 displacement motor
订货代码Orde ring code: TMS18-**-**-F-Y*

尘
心

112 kg 

,
_，
_,
_，
_，
_．

 

、，
才

L
-

3
R

;

}
 

142 kg 

2.50 L 

虳
O
U
工
r
0 1.5 X 45° 

H

9

N :公称直径 0 Nominal 0 
Mo: 模数 Module
z :齿数 Number of teeth 

标准 DIN 5480 Standard DIN 5480 
压力角 30° Pressure ang I e 30 ° 

齿侧面定位 Centering on flanks 
滑动配合 (7H精度）．SIide ad」ustment (7Hqua I i ty) 

标准 NFE 22-141 Standard NFE 22-141 
压力角 20° Pressure angle 20 ° 

齿侧面定位 Centering on flanks 
滑动配合 (7H精度）SIi de adjustment (7Hqua I i ty) 

92 92 50 

0425MAX 

00
0
I
 

226.5 
211 

x
 

24 
98.5 

I I O G I H I OJ I K I N I Mo I Z I偏差OffsetI OC(H1O) | OV I Y | To|e$芒eµm
I

K10 

K40 

91 

91.5 

28 

25 

85 

84 

89 

89 

90 

90 

2.5 

3
 

34 

28 

2

 

1.35 

85 

84 

5

 

5.25 

80.169 

79.110 

+104/0

+68/0

418MAX 

432MAX 

TMS18 滚柱马达
TMS18 Modular Hydraulic Motor

TMS18 滚柱马达
TMS18 Modular Hydraulic Motor



轮边马达WHEEL MOTOR 

·单排量外形安装图 Dimensions for 1 displacement motor
订货代码Ordering code: TMS18-**-**-M-Y*

一 ． ． ．＇｀．一 r 歹 ｀ ｀一.... 可 可， 一

. ． ． 重 · -－ -, 

今＿° 。会

·输出轴类型OUTPUT SHAFT VERSION

丘
fo 

104 

11 111 |is,111 口吕

180.25 11 饥

395MAX 

轮鞘安装

120 kg 150 kg 

3.00 L 2.50 L 

心」1l ． l 虳

11r T＼ 飞尸寸包I

A B C D E N Wheelrim mounting L 

L10 ct>175.7 Cl>225 Cl>265 253.45 Cl>334 

L20 中220.7 ct>275 c:t>314 253.25 ct>291 

L30 中220.7 CD275 CD314 253.25 cp334 

·螺栓STUDS

各种螺栓
Various studs 

螺钉 Screws

甘 P mm Cmin.mm Cmax.mm 
M16x2 50 17.75 

M20x 1.5 60 20 
M20x 1.5 70 5 27 
M22 x 1.5 65 24 
M22 X 1.5 80 29 
M16x 1.5 
M20x1.75 

Cl>24 10x M22 x 1.5 14 
g N 

ct>22 8 X M20x 1.5 14 

景们
CD22 8 x M20x 1.5 18 

芞�1)* 吵 (2)*
D mm 等级 N.m

21 300 380 
25 p | 600 770 
25 

叩
12.9 

26 695 1050 
26 

275 275 10.9 
535 535 

·连接油口CONNECTIONS

三三 三三
Y5 

Y3 

SAE J514 

NF E48 050 

·制动器 BRAKES

R-L

ISO 11 926-1 1"1/16-12 UNF 

ISO 9 974-1 M27x2 

1.2 

7/8"-14 UNF 

M22x 1.5 

X 

9/16"-18 UNF 
3/4"-16 UNF 

M16x 1.5 

F12 F19 

制动腔内压力为0时制动器的制动扭矩 Parking brake torque at O bars on housing(new 11840Nm 18600Nm 
（新制动器）

制动腔内压力为0时紧急制动杻矩
（最多可作紧急制动使用10次）

制作腔内压力为0时剩余的驻车制动
扭矩＊

最小的制动器释放压力

最大的制动器释放压力

油量

用干制动器释放的液压油量

brake) 

Dynamic emergy braking torque at O bars on 
housing(max 10 uses of emergency brakes) 

Residual parking braking at O bars on housing 

Min,brake release pressure 

Max,brake release pressure 

Oil capacity 

Volume for brake release 

7695Nm 12800Nm 

8880Nm 13940Nm 

12bar 12bar 

30bar 30bar 

170cm3 180cm3 

40cm3 70cm3 

TMS18 滚柱马达
TMS18 Modular Hydraulic Motor

TMS18 滚柱马达
TMS18 Modular Hydraulic Motor



·技术参数TECHNICAL DATA ·输出轴类型OUTPUT SHAFT VERSION

二二：一=己＝
- 扭书“ ，̀U

心5-－: 扣；·

眶
A B

 
c D E

 
F

 

血醴
•I=I气II仁lIlI巨

．王回石】“'．F

K40 

DIN 5480花键Splines
公称直径Nominal cp 100 

TMS25-2500 
TMS25-2800 
TMS25-3000 

2498 
2752 
3006 

1249 
1376 
1503 

35 
35 
35 

25 
25 
25 
25 

7578 
9447 

10407 
11368 

303 
377 
416 
454 

0-130 
0-130 
0-120 
0-110 

80 
80 
80 
80 

模数Module 3 23 R4 35 2xM14 25 105 
Z 32 

K10 

NF E22-141花键Splines
公称直径Nominal ct:> 100 
模数Module 2.5 23 R4 35 2xM14 26.5 105 
Z 38 

·花键套联接 SPLINED COUPLINY

轴马达SHAFT MOTOR 

k

·单排量外形安装图 Dimensi ons for 1 di splacement motor
订货代码Orde ringcode: TMS25-**-**-F-Y *

65 

妄
I

0485 

65 51. 2| -＿ -

L 

尘
沪

195 kg 255 kg 

.0looo
忘

。 买
志

60 R270 L277. 5 

606. 5\IAX

ooo
志

O
�
H

 r
0

 

K10 

K40 

101 

101.5 

H

28 

28 

95 

94 

N :公称直径0 Nominal 0 
Mo：模数Module
z :齿数Number of teeth 

标准DIN 5480 Standard DIN 5480 
压力角30° Pressure ang I e 30 ° 

齿侧面定位 Centering on flanks 
滑动配合(7H精度）．SIi de adjustment (7Hqua I i ty) 

标准NFE 22-141 Standard NFE 22-141 
压力角20° Pressure ang I e 20 ° 

齿侧面定位Centering on flanks 
滑动配合(7H精度）SI i de adjustment (7Hqua I i ty) 

15 R-L

I I 中G I H I OJ I K I N I Mo I Z I偏差0ffsetI中C(H10) 1 中V I Y I Tole＄艺eµm
I

104 

104 

100 

100 

2.5 

3

 

38 

32 

-0.35

-0.35

95 

94 

5

 

5.25 

90.125 

89.066 

+104/0

+73/0

525MAX 

TMS25 滚柱马达
TMS25 Modular Hydraulic Motor

TMS25 滚柱马达
TMS25 Modular Hydraulic Motor



轮边马达WHEEL MOTOR ·连接油口CONNECTIONS

·单排量外形安装图 Dimensions for 1 displacement motor
订货代码Ordering code: TMS25-**-**-M-Y*

丘 210 kg 270 kg 

{0 5,00 L 4,00 L 

心 咕
455MAX

149 

Y

三
ISO 6 162 
DIN 3 852 

三
ISO 6 162 

ISO 9 974-1 

主油口
Power supply 三三

R-L

DIN25 PN400 

1.2 x
 

M22 x 1.5 M18x 1.5 

门�----+-上世－『」皂 ·制动器BRAKES

g .. . .．、·、.．． . ．
Z35 

制动腔内压力为0时制动器的制动扭矩 Parking brake torque at O bars on housing(new 20500Nm （新制动器） brake) 
2752

� 436MAX 制动腔内压力为0时紧急制动扭矩 Dynamic emergy braking torque at O bars on 13325Nm 
（最多可作紧急制动使用10次） housing(max 10 uses of emergency brakes) 

·输出轴类型OUTPUT SHAFT VERSION 制作腔内压力为0时剩余的驻车制动 Residual parking braking at O bars on housing 15375Nm 
扭矩＊

轮辅安装 最小的制动器释放压力 Min,brake release pressure 12bar 
A B C D E N Wheelrim mounting L 

f/1 N 

L10 ct:>280.7 ¢335 ct:>379 275.5 ¢390 <!>24 10x M22x 1.5 17 

｀
最大的制动器释放压力 Max,brake release pressure 30bar 

油量 Oil capacity 700cm3 

11�1111书 H
L20 CD370 ¢>425 中472 333.45 中390 中26 12x M24x2 24 

| u 

用千制动器释放的液压油量 Volume for brake release 70cm3 

Iii N 

L30 ¢280.7 ¢335 ¢385 236.5 中390 CD24 10x M22x 1.5 17 

L50 ¢220.7 ¢275 中314 241.5 中390 Bx CD22 17 
4x中22

·螺栓STUDS

甘 芞盓1)* 吵 (2)*
P mm Cmin.mm Cmax.mm D mm 等级 N.m

各种螺栓 M22x 1.5 80 36 26 695 1050 
Various studs M24x2 95 5 38 30 12.9 910 1150 

螺钉 Screws M20 12.9 600 770 

TMS25 滚柱马达
TMS25 Modular Hydraulic Motor

TMS25 滚柱马达
TMS25 Modular Hydraulic Motor



·技术参数 TECHNICAL DATA ·输出轴类型 OUTPUT SHAFT VERSION

二已-二1-＝

- 讳t”．儿，此
:l_＿:

拜

d比·
A
 

B
 

c D
 

E F
 

．屯＂已夏(i]j`止

，＇ .l44.I仁lIl.E匡
K40 

DIN 5480花键Splines
公称直径Nominal中 120

TMS35-3150 
TMS35-3500 
TMS35-3800 
TMS35-4200 

3143 
3494 
3843 
4198 

1572 
1747 
1922 
2099 

35 
35 
35 
35 

25 
25 
25 
25 
25 

9223 
11886 
13213 
14533 
15876 

368 
475 
528 
581 
635 

0-100
0-100
0-90
0-80
0-80

97 
97 
97 
97 
97 

模数Module 5 40 R3 60 2xM16 28 110 
Z 22 

K10 

NF E22-141花键Splines
公称直径Nominal中120
模数Module 3.75 40 R3 60 2xM16 

｀ 
28 110 

Z 30 

·花键套联接 SPLINED COUPLINY

轴马达SHAFT MOTOR 

k

·单排量外形安装图 Dimensi ons for 1 di splacement motor
订货代码Orde ring code: TMS35-**-**-F-Y *

尘
Q

了

188 kg 248 kg 

O�H
 r0
 

H

N :公称直径0 Nominal 0 
Mo:模数Module
z :齿数Number of teeth 

标准DIN 5480 Standard DIN 5480 
压力角30° Pressure ang I e 30 ° 

齿侧面定位 Centering on flanks 
滑动配合(7H精度）．SIi de adjustment (7Hqua Ii ty) 

标准NFE 22-141 Standard NFE 22-141 
压力角20° Pressure ang I e 20 ° 

齿侧面定位Centering on flanks 
滑动配合(7H精度）SIide adjustment (7Hqual ity) 

408. 5

2*9-022. 5+6: i 
+O. 25 60 388 

gI .0_0880
 

。 0
9
60
 

27 

129 

2
 

l

0
00
a
o

 

I I 中G I H I OJ I K I N I Mo I Z I偏差0ffsetI中C(H10) | OV I Y | ToIe盆芒eµm
I

K10 

K40 

121 

122 

29 

29 

112.5 

110 

109 

109 

120 

120 

3.75 

5
 

30 

22 

3
 

2.25 

112.5 

110 

7.5 

9
 

105.253 

101.104 

+104/0

+87/0

580 

TMS35 滚柱马达
TMS35 Modular Hydraulic Motor

TMS35 滚柱马达
TMS35 Modular Hydraulic Motor



轮边马达WHEEL MOTOR ·连接油口CONNECTIONS

·单排量外形安装图 Dimensions for 1 displacement motor

订货代码Ordering code: TMS35-**-**-M-Y*

2*8-022. 5+6: i 
+O. 25 

丘 209 kg 269 kg 

乒？ 5.00 L 4.00 L 

心 虳
502MAX 

337.35士0. 17 134. 5

三三
主油口

Power supply 三
R-L 1.2 x

 
Y

ISO 6 162 
DIN 3 852 

ISO 6 162 
ISO 9 974-1 DN32 PN400 M22 x 1.5 M16x 1.5 

25 

·制动器BRAKES

Z50 
。

Z35 Z42 c` 

00 一

m ~ 

｀ ｀ 
娑 。 制动腔内压力为0时制动器的制动扭矩 Parking brake torque at O bars on housing(new 20500Nm 25000Nm 30000Nm 芒 00 

（新制动器） brake) e、]

制动腔内压力为0时紧急制动杻矩 Dynamic emergy braking torque at O bars on 13325Nm 16250Nm 19500Nm 
（最多可作紧急制动使用10次） housing(max 10 uses of emergency brakes) 

堡 心V 11 

三
l

114 85 制作腔内压力为0时剩余的驻车制动 Residual parking braking at O bars on housing 15375Nm 18750Nm 22500Nm 
扭矩＊

482MAX 

．

． 最小的制动器释放压力 Min,brake release pressure 12bar 12bar 12bar 
·输出轴类型OUTPUT SHAFT VERSION

最大的制动器释放压力 Max,brake release pressure 30bar 30bar 30bar 轮辅安装
B C D E N Wheelrim mounting L 

油量 Oil capacity 70cm3 400cm3 450cm3 

L10 ct:>280.7 ¢335 中385 338 中334 ¢>24 10x M22x 1.5 24 
g N l 

用于制动器释放的液压油量 Volume for brake release 70cm3 135cm3 135cm3 

L20 CD220.7 CD275 中314 300.5 ct,334 ¢22 Bx M20x 1.5 14 

L30 C!>175.7 C!>225 中276 300.5 中334 ¢>24 10x M22x 1.5 15 

·螺栓STUDS

甘 P mm Cmin.mm Cmax.mm D mm 等级 芞盓1)*

各种螺栓
Various studs 

M16x 1.5 

M20x 1.5 

M20x 1.5 

M22x 1.5 

M22x 1.5 

螺钉 Screws M16 x 1.5 

50 

60 

70 

64 

80 

5

 

21 

:：｀ 

300 

芞＄2）＊

380 

600 770 
12.9 

695 1050 

23 10.9 250 315 

TMS35 滚柱马达
TMS35 Modular Hydraulic Motor

TMS35 滚柱马达
TMS35 Modular Hydraulic Motor



·技术参数TECHNICAL DATA 

二己一=:＝
- 讳护”．儿，以之——

让罚＿＿冒战廿招妇·
拜

.l44.I仁lIl.E

．三回石】“'.F
， '  眶

13226 529 
TMSS0-4000 
TMSS0-5000 
TMSS0-5500 
TMSS0-6000 

4008 
4997 
5504 
6011 

2004 
2499 
2752 
3006 

35 
35 
35 
35 

25 
25 
25 
25 
25 

15157 
18897 
20815 
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909 
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0-90
0-80
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0-70
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110 
110 
110 
110 

·输出轴类型OUTPUT SHAFT VERSION

A B C D E F 
DIN 5480 花键 Splines

K40 
公称直径 Nominal中 130
模数Module 5 40 R4 60 2xM16 32 136 

归
Z 24 
NF E22-141 花键 Splines

K10 
公称直径 Nominal中130
模数Module 3.75 40 R4 60 2xM16 32 136 
Z 33 

·花键套联接 SPLINED COUPLINY

轴马达SHAFT MOTOR 

·单排量外形安装图 Dimensions for 1 displacement motor
订货代码Ordering code: TMS50-**-**-F-Y *

尘
QY

310 kg 

6,00 L 

415 kg 

4,50 L 
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45 
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N :公称直径 0 Nominal 0 
Mo:模数Module
z :齿数Number of teeth 

标准 DIN 5480 Standard DIN 5480 
压力角30° Pressure ang I e 30' 
齿侧面定位 Centering on flanks 
滑动配合 (7H精度）．SIi de adjustment (7Hqua I i ty) 

标准 NFE 22-141 Standard NFE 22-141 
压力角20° Pressure ang I e 20' 
齿侧面定位Centering on flanks 
滑动配合 (7H精度）SIi de adjustment (7Hqua I i ty) 

I
I
干
＼`

676MAX 
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33 

33 

120 135 

122.5 135 

130 

130 

5

3.75 

24 

33 

2.25 120 

2.373 122.5 

9 111.104 +87/0

7.5 115.081 +113/0

460 

658 

TMS50 滚柱马达
TMS50 Modular Hydraulic Motor

TMS50 滚柱马达
TMS50 Modular Hydraulic Motor



轮边马达WHEEL MOTOR ·连接油口CONNECTIONS

·单排量外形安装图 Dimensions for 1 displacement motor

订货代码Ordering code: TMS50-**-**-M-Y*

丘 310 kg 415 kg 

乒？ 6,00 L 4,50 L 

心 咕
590MAX 

三三 主油口
Power supply 

R-L 1.2 x

 

Y ISO 6 162 
DIN 3 852 

ISO 6 162 
ISO 9 974-1 DN25 PN400 

三三
M22 x 1.5 M18x1.5 

2*8-022. 5+6: i 
+0. 25 

1 I) 

g
 ·
0

+
0
9
1
 

0440 

g宁OL
S0

。

18 393 130 

570 

·输出轴类型OUTPUT SHAFT VERSION

A B
 

c

 

D
 

E
 

N
轮辆安装

Wheelrim mounting L
 

L10 ct:>370 ct:>425 中472 393 中390 ¢26 12xM24x2 24 

L20 中280.7 ct:>335 ct:>379 335 中390 中24 10x M22x 1.5 17 

L30 ¢280.7 cp335 cp379 296 Ct:>390 1 Q X Ct:>24 17 

·制动器BRAKES

Z42 Z50 Z83 

制动腔内压力为0时制动器的制动扭矩 Parking brake torque at O bars on housing(new 25000Nm 30000Nm 42000Nm 
（新制动器） brake) 

制动腔内压力为0时紧急制动杻矩 Dynamic emergy braking torque at O bars on 16250Nm 19500Nm 27300Nm 
（最多可作紧急制动使用10次） housing(max 10 uses of emergency brakes) 

制作腔内压力为0时剩余的驻车制动 Residual parking braking at O bars on housing 18750Nm 22500Nm 31500Nm 
扭矩＊

最小的制动器释放压力 Min,brake release pressure 12bar 12bar 14bar 

最大的制动器释放压力 Max.brake release pressure 30bar 30bar 30bar • N 

主i 油量 Oil capacity 400cm3 450cm3 450cm3 

用于制动器释放的液压油量 Volume for brake release 135cm3 135cm3 135cm3 

• N 

�

-

·螺栓STUDS

甘 吵 (1)* 砂 (2)*
P mm Cmin.mm Cmax.mm D mm 等级 N.m N.m

各种螺栓 M22x 1.5 80 36 26 695 1050 
Various studs 

5 12.9 
M24x2 95 38 30 910 1150 

螺钉 Screws M20 12.9 600 770 

TMS50 滚柱马达
TMS50 Modular Hydraulic Motor

TMS50 滚柱马达
TMS50 Modular Hydraulic Motor



·技术参数TECHNICAL DATA ·输出轴类型OUTPUT SHAFT VERSION
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K40 

DIN 5480 花键 Splines
公称直径 Nominal cp 150 

TMS83-8300 
TMS83-10000 

8328 
10019 

4164 
5010 

35 
35 

25 
25 
25 

25258 
31495 
37890 

1010 
1259 
1515 

0-65
0-50
0-40

123 
123 
123 

模数 Module 3.75 40 R4 60 2xM16 31 150 
Z 38 

K10 

NF E22-141 花键 Splines
公称直径 Nominal ct:> 150 
模数 Module 5 40 R4 60 2xM16 

｀ 
32 150 

Z 28 

·花键套联接 SPLINED COUPLINY

轴马达SHAFT MOTOR 

k

·单排量外形安装图 Dimensi ons for 1 di splacement motor
订货代码Orde ringcode: TMS83-**-**-F-Y *

尘
QY

450 kg 

9.00 L 

527 kg 

7.50 L 
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N :公称直径 0 Nominal 0 
Mo: 模数 Modulez :齿数Number of teeth 

标准 DIN 5480 Standard DIN 5480 
压力角 30° Pressure ang I e 30 ° 

齿侧面定位 Centering on flanks 
滑动配合 (7H 精度）． SIide ad」ustment (7Hqua I i ty) 

标准 NFE 22-141 Standard NFE 22-141 
压力角 20° Pressure angle 20 ° 

齿侧面定位 Centering on flanks 
滑动配合 (7H 精度） SIi de adjustment (7Hqua Ii ty) 

592 
1

R
 

A
 

g
oo
I
 

0
0
0
 

573 
517 

心
亡

oo ICcl I O — o匀
＂勹今

已

528 

o
s
t
0

 

l

g
U
8
0
 

g
t
H
O
 

I I 中G I H I OJ I K I N I Mo I Z I偏差0ffsetI中C(H10) 1 中V I Y I Tole盆艺eµm
I

K40 

K10 

152 

151 

33 

32 

140 

142.5 

149 

149 

150 

150 

5

3.75 

28 

38 

2.25 

3

 

140 

142.5 

9
 

7.5 

131.104 

135.254 

+87/0

+104/0

803MAX 

822MAX 

TMS83 滚柱马达
TMS83 Modular Hydraulic Motor

TMS83 滚柱马达
TMS83 Modular Hydraulic Motor
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轮边马达WHEEL MOTOR ·连接油口CONNECTIONS

·单排量外形安装图 Dimensions for 1 displacement motor
订货代码Ordering code: TMS83-**-**-M-Y*

尘
QY

445 kg 

9.00 L 

522 kg 

7.50 L 三三
壳体泄油口
Case drain 

R-L 1.2 x
 ,

_
，
_
,
_
，
_
，
_.

 

芯
}R

乌
�
R

Y
 

ISO 6 162 DN25 PN400 M27x2 M18x1.5 

212.5 ·制动器 BRAKES

Z83 

制动腔内压力为0时制动器的制动扭矩 Parking brake torque at O bars on housing(new 42000Nm 
（新制动器） brake) 

制动腔内压力为0时紧急制动扭矩 Dynamic emergy braking torque at O bars on 27300Nm 
（最多可作紧急制动使用10次） housing(max 10 uses of emergency brakes) 

NI 

飞十什�---tt-�－－甘— -I � i 定。IS) } 0C

等
宁二，

制作腔内压力为0时剩余的驻车制动 Residual parking braking at O bars on housing 31500Nm 芒)

扭矩＊

0564 I lll U I I 气 」 I p
最小的制动器释放压力 Min,brake release pressure 14bar 

最大的制动器释放压力 Max,brake release pressure 30bar 24 118. 2 I +1 b 159+1 7 

+[ 7 +I 5 油量 Oil capacity 450cm3 404. 2-1 8 308+1 g 
+O 5

135cm3 
750. 2+o 3

用于制动器释放的液压油呈 Volume for brake release 

·螺栓STUDS

官 耽 (1)* 吵 (2)*
P mm Cmin.mm Cmax.mm D mm 等级 N.m N.m

I I 

M24x5 95 5 39 30 置 12.9 910 1150 

TMS83 滚柱马达
TMS83 Modular Hydraulic Motor

TMS83 滚柱马达
TMS83 Modular Hydraulic Motor



·技术参数TECHNICAL DATA ·输出轴类型OUTPUT SHAFT VERSION
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TMS125-12500 
TMS125-15000 

12500 
15000 

6250 
7500 

30 
30 

25 
25 
25 

37818 
47273 
56727 

1512 
1890 
2269 

0-50
0-40
0-30

150 
150 
150 

K40 

DIN 5480 花键 Splines
公称直径 Nominal中 150
模数 Module 5 40 R4 60 2xM16 32 150 
Z 28 

K10 

NF E22-141 花键 Splines
公称直径 Nominal中150
模数 Module 3.75 40 R4 60 2xM16 31 150 
Z 38 

·花键套联接 SPLINED COUPLINY

轴马达SHAFT MOTOR 

k

·单排量外形安装图 Dimensi ons for 1 di splacement motor
订货代码Orde ringcode: TMS125-**-**-F-Y *
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573 kg 

9,00 L 

赻
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H
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N ：公称直径 0 Nominal 0 
Mo ：模数 Module

z :齿数 Number of teeth 

标准 DIN 5480 Standard DIN 5480 
压力角 30° Pressure ang I e 30 ° 

齿侧面定位 Centering on flanks 
滑动配合 (7H 精度）． SIi de ad」ustment(7Hqua I i ty) 

标准 NFE 22-141 Standard NFE 22-141 
压力角 20° Pressure angle 20 ° 

齿侧面定位 Centering on flanks 
滑动配合 (7H 精度） SIide adjustment(7Hqual ity) 
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TMS125 滚柱马达
TMS125 Modular Hydraulic Motor

TMS125 滚柱马达
TMS125 Modular Hydraulic Motor



轮边马达WHEEL MOTOR ·连接油口CONNECTIONS

·单排量外形安装图 Dimensions for 1 displacement motor
订货代码Ordering code: TMS125-**-**-M-Y*

尘
Q了

460 kg 563 kg 

9,00 L 

杞
5

�

Y

三三
ISO 6 162 

ISO 9 974-1 

主油口
Power supply 

R-L

ISO 6 162 
DIN 3 852 DN25 PN400 

三
1.2 x

 
M22 x 1.5 M18x 1.5 

l
 

284 383 

L

26 
14 

·制动器 BRAKES
111 1 11 [LJI I I co I仁 I jal I |娑

｀门厂雷。：门飞尸目 F 50 F 83 

制动腔内压力为0时制动器的制动扭矩 Parking brake torque at O bars on housing(new 30000Nm 42000Nm 
（新制动器） brake) 

制动腔内压力为0时紧急制动扭矩 Dynamic emergy braking torque at O bars on 19500Nm 27300Nm 16-025. 5嚣产/ -- \ 0500 30 M

尸
（最多可作紧急制动使用10次） housing(max 10 uses of emergency brakes) 

715MAX 
制作腔内压力为0时剩余的驻车制动 31500Nm Residual parking braking at O bars on housing 22500Nm 

733MAX 扭矩＊

最小的制动器释放压力 Min,brake release pressure 12bar 14bar 

·输出轴类型OUTPUT SHAFT VERSION 最大的制动器释放压力 Max,brake release pressure 30bar 30bar 

轮耦安装 油量 Oil capacity 450cm3 450cm3 

A B C D E N Wheelrim mounting L 

用于制动器释放的液压油量 Volume for brake release 135cm3 135cm3 

L10 ct>370 ¢>425 ct:>470 284 ¢445 ¢>26 24xM24x2 26 

L20 ct:>370 ct:>425 ct:>470 239 <l:>445 <D26 24xM24x2 25 

·螺栓STUDS

官 耽 (1)* 耽 (2)*
P mm Cmin.mm Cmax.mm D mm 等级 N.m N.m

各种螺栓 95 39 
M24x2 5 30 12.9 910 1150 Various studs 115 59 

螺钉 Screws M24x2 12.9 910 1150 

TMS125 滚柱马达
TMS125 Modular Hydraulic Motor

TMS125 滚柱马达
TMS125 Modular Hydraulic Motor


